1,30 m
11 de Abril de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None
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10

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VIGONA C
VIGARO Z / GLORIA X
GRECO /2009 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

MAMBO ROCK
APACHE D' ADRIERS /
TOPLESS DU COTIL / 2000
/ MALE / ALAZANA / SF

TRESOR DE LAUME
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
SOUMISE DU MANOIR /
2007 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

TI'BEAU DU PROST

CALVARO / EURASIE DU

PROST /2007 / GELDING
/ ALAZANA / SF

ELECTRO DES
FORETS
UP TO YOU / LAVANDE
DES FORETS / 2014 /
MALE / CASTANO / SF

GONDULFE YLC
JADE / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F /2008 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

F WELLIER 51
NABAB DE REVE /
S.WELLIE 12 X MERMUS R
/2010 / GELDING /
CASTANO / KWPN

ELTON BLUE
D'ARGONNE
QUICKLY DE KREISKER /
MAMY BLUE D'ARGONNE
X MR BLUE / 2014 / MALE
/ TORDO / SF

CASTINE DU CHANU
QUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
REINE DU CHANU X
DOLLAR DELA PIERRE /
2012 / MALE / ALAZANA /
SF

CASSIENA
CASSANDER C/SIENA /
2008 / FEMALE / TORDA /
CDE

09:00

L.A.C.

121619

23039

86616

124451

137329

87308

113013

137827

121814

109594

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

LASQUETTY ALONSO,
Juan Ignacio
JUAN SANZ DE MADRID
HERNAEZ / Y.CUESTA

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
EMILIO GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON / NONE

LASAOSA ASTIER,
Sonsoles
ASIS ARANGO LASAOSA /
NONE

LORENZO SIMON,
IRaki
RAWAN JAHA ALSARAF /
NONE

FUMERO
HERNANDEZ, José
Juan
JFH SPORT HORSES /
NONE

PIQUERAS BONET,
Maria
CARMEN BONET BAIGET /
NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
ANDRZE] KLEPUSZEWSKI
/ NONE

GARCIA-TORRES

SOLANO, Carmen

HIPICA MADRID CB /
NONE

RIVERA MADERA,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ RIVERA MADERA
/ YVES LANGELIER

GOMEZ PEREZ, David
Jesus

JESUS GOMEZ RUEDAS /

VICTOR CASTILLO DE LA
HOZ

L.D.N.

1290

68788

17325

97878

3390

17731

17140

14425

160271

18725
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